
d JUL JANJuly 
cal Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wednesday, August 6, 2025 First Day of School Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day - School Closed 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Friday, October 10, 2025 Teacher Planning Day - School Closed 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 Monday, October 20, 2025 - Friday, October 24, 2025 Parent Teacher Conference Week 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development

Monday, November 10, 2025 School Closed - Weather Make-up Day

AUG Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veterans' Day - School Closed FEBAug
ust Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Monday, November 24, 2025 - Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Thanksgiving Holidays - Weather Make-up Days Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2Wednesday, November 26, 2025 - Friday, November 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Holidays - School Closed
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Friday, December 19, 2025 Noon Dismissal  1 2 3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026 Christmas Holidays - School Closed 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Monday, January 5, 2026 Teacher Planning Day - School Closed 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 School Resumes 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

31 Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development

SEP Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents' Day - School Closed MAR
Se
pte

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 Monday, March 16, 2026 - Friday, March 20, 2026 Spring Break - School Closed
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday, March 23, 2026 Teacher Planning Day - School Closed 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 - Friday, March 27, 2026 Parent Teacher Conference Week 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday - School Closed 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

28 29 30 Monday, April 6, 2026 Easter Monday - School Closed 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 29 30 31

Friday, May 22, 2026 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development

OCT Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day - School Closed APR
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Monday, June 1, 2026 Noon Dismissal Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Noon Dismissal 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 August 27, 2025 February 25, 2026 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 September 24, 2025 April 29, 2026 26 27 28 29 30

October 29, 2025 May 22, 2026
December 19, 2025 June 1, 2026

NOV January 28, 2026 June 2, 2026 MAY
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 First Quarter - October 9, 2025 Third Quarter - March 20, 2026 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Second Quarter - December 19, 2025 Fourth Quarter - June 2, 2026 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 First Quarter - October 20, 2025 Third Quarter - March 24, 2026 31

Second Quarter - January 12, 2026 Fourth Quarter - June 8, 2026

DEC JUN
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 First Quarter - September 2, 2025 Third Quarter - February 2, 2026 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Second Quarter - November 17, 2025 Fourth Quarter - April 20, 2026 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 28 29 30

No School For Students Noon Dismissal 

First Day of School Weather Make-up Day No School

Last Day of School & Noon Dismissal

End of Quarters

Report Cards

Progress Reports

2025 2026
2025-2026 School Calendar

Noon Dismissal Days


